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North York (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 11 5:00pm ET

Lot
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0500
0501
0502
0503
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0506
0507
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0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522

Title

Dinnerware Set

Books

Cookbooks

Kitchenware

Serving Dishes

Ethnic Decor

Wholesale Lot Of New Wooden Puzzles
Decor

Bar Stools, Candleholder, Wine Rack
Wicker and Seagrass

Small Appliances

Plush Toys And Vintage Sled

2 Side Chairs, Foot Stool, Magazine Rack
Picture Frames

Puzzles And Toys

Purses

Purses

Table And 2 Chairs

Lamps

Entertainment Unit

New Wooden Music Centre

BBQ With Cover

2 Steamer Trunks, Briefcases And Men's Hats
Books

2 Sewing Machines

Computer Monitors, Cameras

2 Side Tables, Clothes Rack

Playstation Fender Guitar And Drum Set
Speakers

Marble Table, Wooden Side Table

5 Computer Software Kits

Purses

Humidifier, Wine Cooler, Fan

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jan 20 7:00pm ET

Lot

0523
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0541
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0544
0545
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0547
0548
0549
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557

Title

4 Strollers

Chandelier

Recliner And Chair

Side Table And Cart

DVDs, CDs, VHS Tapes

Electronics

Table And Barware

9 Teacup Sets

Dinnerware Set

DVD Player, CD Radio Cassette Recorder
Massager And Air Filter

Henckels Knives, George Jensen Cutlery
Kitchen Utensils, Knives and Chopping Board
Pots And Pans

Decor

Crystal And Glassware

Whole Family Fun

Decor

Kitchenware

Vases

Cookware

Serving Dishes

Small Appliances

Golf

Highboy Dresser, 2 Bar Stools

Sleeman Display Chalk Board

Women's Shearling Coat

Butterfly Tray, Wall Plague, Original Serigraph
Chandelier

2 Vintage Chandeliers

Vintage Ceiling Fixture

Mid Century Modern Light Fixture
Painting
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Lot Title

0558 Sterling Silver
0559 3 Fans
0560 2 Mannequins

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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